
R.A. Long High School – 2022/23 Coaches Directory 

 

Fall Sports 

 Football  -  Jon Barker  -  jbarker@longview.k12.wa.us  
 Volleyball  -  Whitney Nailon  -  wnailon@longview.k12.wa.us  
 Cross Country  -  Keli Hancock  -  khancock1@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Swimming (Girls)  -  Richard Carr  -  greentc@comcast.net 
 Tennis (Boys)  - Jamal Holden - meez01@hotmail.com 
 Golf (Boys)  -  Jesse Ehrlich  -  jwehrlich33@gmail.com 
 Soccer (Girls)  -  M Taylor Wallace  - mwallace@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Slowpitch  -  Josh Donaldson  -  jdonaldson@longview.k12.wa.us  
 Cheerleading  -  Jodi Reid  -  jodileighreid@gmail.com 

 

Winter Sports 

 Basketball (Boys)  -  Jeray Key  -  jeraykey@gmail.com 
 Basketball (Girls)  -  JD Ott - jott@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Wrestling (Boys)  -  Chris Smith - C.smith512@yahoo.com 
 Wrestling (Girls)  - Jose Valencia - JValencia324@gmail.com 
 Swimming (Boys)  -  Richard Carr  -  greentc@comcast.net 
 Bowling (Girls)  -  Shane Berridge  -  sberridge@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Cheerleading  -  Jodi Reid  -  jodileighreid@gmail.com 

 

Spring Sports 

 Baseball   -  Ryan Littlefield  -  ryanlittlefield19@hotmail.com 
 Fastpitch  -  David McDaniel  -  DMcDaniel@globalp.com 
 Track & Field  -  Keli Hancock  -  khancock1@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Soccer (Boys)  -  Max Anderson  -  max@andersonllc.net 
 Tennis (Girls)  -  Rally Wallace - rwallace@longview.k12.wa.us 
 Golf (Girls) - Joey Hamlik - joey@hamlik.com 

 


